
UPDATED: 15 JANUARY 2026All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST. All wines are subject to availability.

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED                                                           175ml
Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Rita Medalla
Real Gold, Single Vineyard

Maipo Valley, Chile

Peraj Ha’abib, Celler de Capçanes
Catalunya, Spain

Pinot Noir, Babich, Black Label
Marlborough, New Zealand

Merlot, Lutzville Olifants
River Valley, South Africa

The Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutskloof
Franschhoek Valley, South Africa

Chianti Classico, Valiano DOCG
Toscana, Italy

28

45

24

21

50

32

ROSÉ                                                         175ml
‘By.Ott’, Domaines Ott
Côtes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel
Provence, France

DESSERT AND PORT                              100ml
Petit Guiraud
France

Chenin Blanc, Sula Late Harvest
India

Warre’s Heritage Ruby Port
Portugal

SAKE FLIGHT 
SERVED IN A TASTING FLIGHT OF THREE SAKES	       
                                  
Sake Discovery Flight	 75

Sake Master Flight	 135

38

40

30

22

30

Share a taste of your Tapasake experience by 
tagging @tapasakemaldives on Instagram.



ICONIC                 
TAPASAKE

TAPASAKE SPRITZ   T~  
Strawberry-infused Bombay Sapphire gin,         
Martini Bianco, Campari, sakura, prosecco 

HANAMI   D  T~ 
Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, Martini Bianco, 
sakura tea, yuzu, fresh strawberries

NIWA VERDE   T~ 
Bombay Sapphire gin, sake, pineapple, 
citric solution, honey, mitsuba, basil

UMAMI FASHIONED   G
Bacardi gold rum, amontillado sherry, 
roasted shiitake, white miso

WAVE KISS   T~ 
Camino real tequila, kombu, lime juice,               
organic agave nectar, TAPASAKE salt air

CUCUMBER FIZZ  
Bombay Sapphire gin, cucumber juice, yuzu,    
fresh ginger, honey, ginger beer

ESPRESSO TIME   G 
Grey Goose vodka, sake, coffee liqueur, 
miso-vanilla, espresso

26

A - ALCOHOL | D - DAIRY | N - NUTS | S - SPICY | T~ - RECOMMENDED 
✅ - SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFIED

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable GST.

Please notify our service colleagues if you have any known food allergies or intolerances. 
Our food is prepared in an environment where peanuts/nuts and other allergens are 
handled. Currently, there is no separate concerned allergen-free preparation area.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

MOCKTAILS

ZERO NIWA VERDE   T~
Pineapple juice, citric solution, honey,                
mitsuba, basil

ZERO TAPASAKE SPRITZ   T~
Non-alcoholic gin, non-alcoholic Aperol,  
fresh strawberries, non-alcoholic sparkling wine

ZERO CUCUMBER FIZZ

Non-alcoholic gin, cucumber juice, yuzu,  
fresh ginger, honey, ginger beer 

ZERO HANAMI   T~ 

Non-alcoholic gin, non-alcoholic Aperol, yuzu, 
fresh strawberries

ZERO WAVE KISS

Kombu, lime juice, organic agave nectar, 

TAPASAKE salt air

16

26

DESTINATION           
EXCLUSIVES

ROMANCE   D  T~   
Bombay Sapphire gin, rose vermouth,  
fresh raspberries, cryo-concentrated yuzu,  
white chocolate, tonic water 

KYOTO 
Grey Goose vodka, sake, agave, fresh ginger,  
fresh passion fruit, pineapple juice

MOMO HIGHBALL 
Dewar’s Scotch whisky, Laphroaig 10 YO, 
fresh peach, yuzu, soda water

ORINGO SOUR 
Dewar’s Scotch whisky, fresh green apple, 
milky oolong tea, apple shrub, honey

ROSITA   T~ 
Camino real tequila, Laphroaig 10 YO, wasabi,               
fresh grapefruit juice, acacia honey, salt
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TEA SELECTION

BLACK TEA ✅                                                  
BRITISH BROWN JERSEY 
Vibrant & malty with delicate caramel notes
Picked, rolled and processed by hand.

GREEN TEA ✅                                                 
Cremonial Matcha	 20

Exclusive Rare & Sencha	 16

Premium Gyokuro	 30

Chestnut Hojicha	 12

WHITE TEA ✅                                                 
White Whisper	 20

OOLONG TEA ✅                                                  
Blue Aurora	 18

Crimson Robe Da Hong Pao	 18

INFUSIONS ✅                                                  
Mugicha	 12

RARE CHINESE TEA ✅                                                  
Dragon Zen	 20

Qi Lan Oolong	 20

Our tea selection is sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

A - ALCOHOL | D - DAIRY | N - NUTS | S - SPICY | ✅ - SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFIED
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable GST.

Please notify our service colleagues if you have any known food allergies or intolerances. 
Our food is prepared in an environment where peanuts/nuts and other allergens are 
handled. Currently, there is no separate concerned allergen-free preparation area.

28

ICED TEA

PEACH AND ORANGE ✅
Peach tea, fresh orange juice, elderflower

GREEN TEA CURLS ✅
Matcha tea, sencha tea, mint leaves,
lemon juice

STRAWBERRY CARAMEL ✅
Strawberry tea, lime juice, caramel syrup,
elderflower

ALMOND DELIGHT   N ✅
Earl grey tea, apple juice, orange juice,
almond syrup

MINT SPLASH ✅
Peppermint tea, passion fruit,
cinnamon syrup

12

Our tea selection is sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE                                           150ml
Louis Roederer, Brut Collection
Reims, France

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France

WHITE                                                       175ml
Riesling, Ried Heiligenstein Reserve Erste
Kamptal, Austria

Riesling, Live Wire, Langmeil Winery
Eden Valley, Australia

Chablis, Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Planeta
Sicily, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Marco Felluga Mongris Collio
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Baron Edmond
de Rothschild ‘Rimapere’
Marlborough, New Zealand

45

65

50

28

42

50

37

34

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.



JAPANESE SINGLE 
MALT WHISKY

                                                                 40ml/shot

The Chita Japanese

Nikka from the Barrel 

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 years 

Akashi White Oak

The Yamazaki reserve

The Hakushu Single Malt

Miyagikyo 2000’s Limited Edition 

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Miyagikyo Single Malt

Nikka Coffey Malt

Togouchi 12 years

The Yamazaki Single Malt 12 years

THE MACALLAN 
SPECIAL EDITION

                                                                 40ml/shot

The Macallan Estate Reserve

The Macallan Makers Edition

The Macallan Oscuro 

The Macallan Limited Edition 

25

35

39

45

48

52

52

56

59

59

62

139

72

345

549

950

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

COFFEE           
COCKTAILS

CREAMY ESPRESSO   A ✅
Amarula, peach schnapps, espresso coffee
and Kahlúa

ESPRESSO MARTINI   A ✅
Espresso, vodka, Kahlúa

CAFFÈ VENEZIA   A D ✅
Espresso, amaretto topped with cream

Our coffee beans are sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

A - ALCOHOL | D - DAIRY | N - NUTS | S - SPICY | ✅ - SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFIED
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

Please notify our service colleagues if you have any known food allergies or intolerances. 
Our food is prepared in an environment where peanuts/nuts and other allergens are 
handled. Currently, there is no separate concerned allergen-free preparation area.

26

COFFEE

Espresso   D ✅                                                                              

Ristretto ✅

Macchiato   D ✅

All’ Americana ✅

Cappuccino   D ✅

Latte   D ✅

Hot chocolate   D ✅

Matcha Latte  D ✅

8

8

8

9

10

10

10

10



JAPANESE BLENDED 
WHISKY

                                                                 40ml/shot

Whisky Fuyu 40% 

Nikka Coffee Grain Malt

Mars Maltage Cosmo

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony 

Whisky Japanese Fuyu Blended

Ichiro’s Malt and Grain Blended

BLENDED SCOTCH 
WHISKY

                                                                 40ml/shot

Chivas Regal 12 years

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 years

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 years 

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label “King George V” 

BOURBON WHISKY

                                                                 40ml/shot

Jack Daniel’s

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky 

Blanton’s Gold

22

32

42

45

75

199

21

22

29

44

48

49

52

54

86

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

DISTILLED NON-  
ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS 

Lyre’s American Malt                                             16                                    

Lyre’s Italian Spritz                                16

Lyre’s Amaretti                                     16

Lyre’s Spiced Cane                                            16

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.



SINGLE MALT 
SCOTCH WHISKY

                                                                 40ml/shot

Ardbeg, Islay 10 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Oban 14 years	

Talisker, Isle of Skye 10 years

The Macallan, Higland, Speyside 12 years

Lagavulin 16 years

Laphroaig 18 years

Glenfiddich 30 years

The Macallan, Highland, Speyside 18 years

GIN

                                                    40ml/shot
Hendrick’s

Gin Roku

Monkey 47, Black Forest Distillers

Jinzu Gin

Gin Ki No Bi

Ink Gin

25

25

25

28

28

29

35

119

125

145

22

29

32

36

42

45

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

STILL WATER

One&Only                                   330ml                  2                                    

                                                  750ml                 4

Acqua Panna                              750ml            12

Evian                                          750ml              13

VOSS                                         800ml               15

SPARKLING WATER

One&Only                                   330ml                  2                                    

                                                  750ml                 4

San Pellegrino                            750ml              10

Perrier                                        750ml               11

VOSS                                         800ml               15

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.



GRAPPA

                                                   40ml/shot
Nonino Chardonnay 	

Nonino Merlot

Grappa Tignanello

Grappa Grappa Jacopo Poli di Sassicaia 

22

22

49

75

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

VODKA

                                                    40ml/shot
Belvedere

Grey Goose 

Beluga Noble

Vodka Nikka Coffey 

Grey Goose VX 

Beluga, Russian Gold 

TEQUILA

                                                    40ml/shot
Patrón Silver 	

Patrón Reposado 

Patrón Añejo 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Añejo 

Clase Azul Plata 

Gran Patrón Platinum 

Don Julio 1942 

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Gold Ultra Premium 

Clase Azul Añejo Clear Tequila 

22

22

25

36

39

65

25

29

29

29

35

39

45

79

79

79

220

330

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon,                          12     
Mango, Green Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water                                                                              

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Bitter Lemon
Soda Water, Diet Coke, Diet Sprite

9

9

12

8



ARMAGNAC AND 
COGNAC

                                                    40ml/shot
Hennessy VS 

Rémy Martin VSOP 

Hennessy VSOP 

Rémy Martin, Cognac XO 

Hennessy, Cognac XO 

Frapin XO VIP 

Hennessy Paradise

Chabasse De Petite 1975 Champagne 

Chabasse De Petite 1971 Champagne 

Hennessy Richard 

Rémy Martin Louis XIII 

RUM

                                                    40ml/shot

Havana Club 7 years 

Mount Gay XO

Zacapa 23 years

Ryoma 7 years 

Zacapa XO 

Clément Homère 

Appleton Estate 21 years

26

29

29

65

65

105

330

900

950

950

990

19

24

25

42

49

69

85

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to10% service charge
and applicable GST.

LIQUEUR

                                                    40ml/shot
Amaretto di Saronno 

Kahlúa 

Baileys   D

Jägermeister

Amarula

Southern Comfort 

Drambuie

Limoncello 

Sambuca

Galliano 

Frangelico

BEER

Free Damm	 8

Non-alcoholic

Tiger                                                               	14

Asahi                                                    	        17

Kirin                                                                 	 17

Sapporo                                                            	 17

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

16

18

22

A - ALCOHOL | D - DAIRY | N - NUTS | S - SPICY | ✅ - SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFIED
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

Please notify our service colleagues if you have any known food allergies or intolerances. 
Our food is prepared in an environment where peanuts/nuts and other allergens are 
handled. Currently, there is no separate concerned allergen-free preparation area.


