

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED 175ml

Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Rita Medalla	28
Real Gold, Single Vineyard	
<i>Maipo Valley, Chile</i>	
Peraj Ha'abib, Celler de Capçanes	45
<i>Catalunya, Spain</i>	
Pinot Noir, Babich, Black Label	24
<i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	
Merlot, Lutzville Olifants	21
<i>River Valley, South Africa</i>	
The Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutskloof	50
<i>Franschhoek Valley, South Africa</i>	
Chianti Classico, Valiano DOCG	32
<i>Toscana, Italy</i>	

ROSÉ 175ml

'By.Ott', Domaines Ott	38
<i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	
Whispering Angel	40
<i>Provence, France</i>	

DESSERT AND PORT 100ml

Petit Guiraud	30
<i>France</i>	
Chenin Blanc, Sula Late Harvest	22
<i>India</i>	
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port	30
<i>Portugal</i>	

SAKE FLIGHT

SERVED IN A TASTING FLIGHT OF THREE SAKES

Sake Discovery Flight	75
Sake Master Flight	135

Share a taste of your Tapasake experience by tagging **@tapasakemaldives** on Instagram.

TAPASAKE SPRITZ **T~**

Bombay Sapphire-infused Bombay Sapphire gin, Martini Bianco, Campari, sakura, prosecco

HANAMI **D T~**

Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, Martini Bianco, sakura tea, yuzu, fresh strawberries

NIWA VERDE **T~**

Bombay Sapphire gin, sake, pineapple, citric solution, honey, mitsuba, basil

UMAMI FASHIONED **G**

Bacardi gold rum, amontillado sherry, roasted shiitake, white miso

WAVE KISS **T~**

Camino real tequila, kombu, lime juice, organic agave nectar, TAPASAKE salt air

CUCUMBER FIZZ

Bombay Sapphire gin, cucumber juice, yuzu, fresh ginger, honey, ginger beer

ESPRESSO TIME **G**

Grey Goose vodka, sake, coffee liqueur, miso-vanilla, espresso

ROMANCE **D T~**

Bombay Sapphire gin, rose vermouth, fresh raspberries, cryo-concentrated yuzu, white chocolate, tonic water

KYOTO

Grey Goose vodka, sake, agave, fresh ginger, fresh passion fruit, pineapple juice

MOMO HIGHBALL

Dewar's Scotch whisky, Laphroaig 10 YO, fresh peach, yuzu, soda water

ORINGO SOUR

Dewar's Scotch whisky, fresh green apple, milky oolong tea, apple shrub, honey

ROSITA **T~**

Camino real tequila, Laphroaig 10 YO, wasabi, fresh grapefruit juice, acacia honey, salt

MOCKTAILS

ZERO NIWA VERDE **T~**

Pineapple juice, citric solution, honey, mitsuba, basil

ZERO TAPASAKE SPRITZ **T~**

Non-alcoholic gin, non-alcoholic Aperol, fresh strawberries, non-alcoholic sparkling wine

ZERO CUCUMBER FIZZ

Non-alcoholic gin, cucumber juice, yuzu, fresh ginger, honey, ginger beer

ZERO HANAMI **T~**

Non-alcoholic gin, non-alcoholic Aperol, yuzu, fresh strawberries

ZERO WAVE KISS

Kombu, lime juice, organic agave nectar, TAPASAKE salt air

A - ALCOHOL | **D** - DAIRY | **N** - NUTS | **S** - SPICY | **T~** - RECOMMENDED

 - SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFIED

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable GST.

Please notify our service colleagues if you have any known food allergies or intolerances. Our food is prepared in an environment where peanuts/nuts and other allergens are handled. Currently, there is no separate concerned allergen-free preparation area.

WINES BY THE GLASS

TEA SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE	150ml
Louis Roederer, Brut Collection <i>Reims, France</i>	45
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé <i>Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France</i>	65

WHITE	175ml
Riesling, Ried Heiligenstein Reserve Erste <i>Kamptal, Austria</i>	50
Riesling, Live Wire, Langmeil Winery <i>Eden Valley, Australia</i>	28
Chablis, Louis Jadot <i>Burgundy, France</i>	42
Chardonnay, Planeta <i>Sicily, Italy</i>	50
Pinot Grigio, Marco Felluga Mongris Collio <i>Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy</i>	37
Sauvignon Blanc, Baron Edmond de Rothschild 'Rimapere' <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	34

ICED TEA	12
----------	----

Our tea selection is sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

PEACH AND ORANGE ✓
Peach tea, fresh orange juice, elderflower

GREEN TEA CURLS ✓
Matcha tea, sencha tea, mint leaves, lemon juice

STRAWBERRY CARAMEL ✓
Strawberry tea, lime juice, caramel syrup, elderflower

ALMOND DELIGHT N ✓
Earl grey tea, apple juice, orange juice, almond syrup

MINT SPLASH ✓
Peppermint tea, passion fruit, cinnamon syrup

Our tea selection is sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

BLACK TEA

BRITISH BROWN JERSEY	28
<i>Vibrant & malty with delicate caramel notes Picked, rolled and processed by hand.</i>	

GREEN TEA

Cremonial Matcha	20
Exclusive Rare & Sencha	16
Premium Gyokuro	30
Chestnut Hojicha	12

WHITE TEA

White Whisper	20
---------------	----

OOLONG TEA

Blue Aurora	18
Crimson Robe Da Hong Pao	18

INFUSIONS

Mugicha	12
---------	----

RARE CHINESE TEA

Dragon Zen	20
Qi Lan Oolong	20

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKY

COFFEE COCKTAILS

26

	40ml/shot
The Chita Japanese	25
Nikka from the Barrel	35
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 years	39
Akashi White Oak	45
The Yamazaki reserve	48
The Hakushu Single Malt	52
Miyagikyo 2000's Limited Edition	52
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	56
Miyagikyo Single Malt	59
Nikka Coffey Malt	59
Togouchi 12 years	62
The Yamazaki Single Malt 12 years	139

THE MACALLAN SPECIAL EDITION

	40ml/shot
The Macallan Estate Reserve	72
The Macallan Makers Edition	345
The Macallan Oscuro	549
The Macallan Limited Edition	950

Our coffee beans are sourced from sustainably certified suppliers.

CREAMY ESPRESSO A ✓

Amarula, peach schnapps, espresso coffee and Kahlúa

ESPRESSO MARTINI A ✓

Espresso, vodka, Kahlúa

CAFFÈ VENEZIA A D ✓

Espresso, amaretto topped with cream

COFFEE

Espresso D ✓

8

Ristretto ✓

8

Macchiato D ✓

8

All' Americana ✓

9

Cappuccino D ✓

10

Latte D ✓

10

Hot chocolate D ✓

10

Matcha Latte D ✓

10

DISTILLED NON- ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Lyre's American Malt	16
Lyre's Italian Spritz	16
Lyre's Amaretti	16
Lyre's Spiced Cane	16

JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

	40ml/shot
Whisky Fuyu 40%	44
Nikka Coffee Grain Malt	48
Mars Maltage Cosmo	49
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony	52
Whisky Japanese Fuyu Blended	54
Ichiro's Malt and Grain Blended	86

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

	40ml/shot
Chivas Regal 12 years	22
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 years	32
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 years	42
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label	45
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	75
Johnnie Walker Blue Label "King George V"	199

BOURBON WHISKY

	40ml/shot
Jack Daniel's	21
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky	22
Blanton's Gold	29

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

40ml/shot	
Ardbeg, Islay 10 years	25
Glenmorangie 10 years	25
Laphroaig 10 years	25
Oban 14 years	28
Talisker, Isle of Skye 10 years	28
The Macallan, Highland, Speyside 12 years	29
Lagavulin 16 years	35
Laphroaig 18 years	119
Glenfiddich 30 years	125
The Macallan, Highland, Speyside 18 years	145

GIN

40ml/shot	
Hendrick's	22
Gin Roku	29
Monkey 47, Black Forest Distillers	32
Jinzu Gin	36
Gin Ki No Bi	42
Ink Gin	45

STILL WATER

One&Only	330ml	2
	750ml	4
Acqua Panna	750ml	12
Evian	750ml	13
VOSS	800ml	15

SPARKLING WATER

One&Only	330ml	2
	750ml	4
San Pellegrino	750ml	10
Perrier	750ml	11
VOSS	800ml	15

GRAPPA

VODKA

	40ml/shot
Nonino Chardonnay	22
Nonino Merlot	22
Grappa Tignanello	49
Grappa Jacopo Poli di Sassicaia	75

	40ml/shot
Belvedere	22
Grey Goose	22
Beluga Noble	25
Vodka Nikka Coffey	36
Grey Goose VX	39
Beluga, Russian Gold	65

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Mango, Green Apple	12
--	----

TEQUILA

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water	9
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	9
Red Bull	12
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Bitter Lemon Soda Water, Diet Coke, Diet Sprite	8

	40ml/shot
Patrón Silver	25
Patrón Reposado	29
Patrón Añejo	29
Don Julio Blanco	29
Don Julio Reposado	35
Don Julio Añejo	39
Clase Azul Plata	45
Gran Patrón Platinum	79
Don Julio 1942	79
Clase Azul Reposado	79
Clase Azul Gold Ultra Premium	220
Clase Azul Añejo Clear Tequila	330

ARMAGNAC AND COGNAC

LIQUEUR

	40ml/shot	40ml/shot	
Hennessy VS	26	Amaretto di Saronno	14
Rémy Martin VSOP	29	Kahlúa	14
Hennessy VSOP	29	Baileys D	14
Rémy Martin, Cognac XO	65	Jägermeister	14
Hennessy, Cognac XO	65	Amarula	14
Frapin XO VIP	105	Southern Comfort	14
Hennessy Paradise	330	Drambuie	14
Chabasse De Petite 1975 Champagne	900	Limoncello	16
Chabasse De Petite 1971 Champagne	950	Sambuca	16
Hennessy Richard	950	Galliano	18
Rémy Martin Louis XIII	990	Frangelico	22

RUM

BEER

	40ml/shot		
Havana Club 7 years	19	Free Damm	8
Mount Gay XO	24	Non-alcoholic	
Zacapa 23 years	25	Tiger	14
Ryoma 7 years	42	Asahi	17
Zacapa XO	49	Kirin	17
Clément Homère	69	Sapporo	17
Appleton Estate 21 years	85		